Extension of
Woodbrook
Golf Course
+22.5m
+24.5m
+22.5m
+23.0m
+21.5m
+22.0m
+20.5m
+22.0m
+24.0m
+25.0m
+26.0m
+27.0m
+26.0m
+25.5m
+25.5m
+22.0m
+20.5m
+21.0m
+21.0m
+24.0m
+23.0m
+22.0m
+27.0m
+26.5m
Dry Detention Basin
Proposed
new golf
hole 1
Dry Detention
Basin
Proposed
new golf
hole 2
Dry Detention Basin
24
25
23
19
3
6
1
4
10
11
9
8
7
12
13
1
2
7
8
9
12
14
345
24
25
23
19
3
6
1
4
10
11
9
8
7
12
13
1
2
7
8
9
12
14
O
P
Q
344
Tree Line 1
Tree Line 1
Dart Gateway Carpark
164 spaces (DART gateway)
TAXI
TAXI
SET DOWN
NO
ENT
RY
NO
ENT
RY
NO ENTRY
NO ENTRY
NO ENTRY
BUS
NO ENTRY
TAXI
S
T
O
P
TAXI
TAXI
E-CAR
E-CAR
SET DOWN
NO
ENT
RY
NO
ENT
RY
NO ENTRY
NO ENTRY
NO ENTRY
BUS
BUS
NO ENTRY
TAXI
NO ENTRY
+24.207
+24.307
+24.018
+23.751
+23.422
+23.092
+22.763
+22.484
+22.638
+22.738
+22.838
+22.938
+23.024
+22.827
+22.627
+22.427
+23.039
+23.528
22m
345
24
25
23
19
3
6
1
4
10
11
9
8
7
12
13
1
2
7
8
9
12
14
O
P
Q
344
Tree Line 1
Tree Line 1
Proposed DART Plaza
- refer to landscape
consultant's
drawings
Indicative
Platform
locations
shown
Golf Course
Woodbrook Golf Course
Shanganagh Cemetery
Red Line - Boundary of Application
Blue Line - Adjacent Properties in Same Ownership
Ordnance Survey Sheet Number:
3518-17; 3518-19; 3518-23; 3518-24; 3568-02;
3568-03; 3568-04; 3518-22; 3518-18
Ordnance Survey Ireland License No. AR 0005019
All levels (in meters) are related to Malin head  datum.  All
dimensions in millimeters. Figured dimensions only are to be
taken from this drawing.
Please refer to landscape architects drawings for landscape
proposals and boundary treatments.
Please refer to engineers drawings for road levels, site services
and any other engineering proposals.
Issued for Planning 23.10.2019 1 AN
Revision Description Date Rev. No. Issued by
Suitability - Checked By - Date
Site Plan - Page 3 of 4
Figured dimensions only to be used. This drawing is copyright of O'Mahony Pike Architects Ltd. All information is shared as per
approved use in accordance with BS1192(2007) + A2(2016), Table 5; Standard Codes for Suitability of Models and Documents.
If 'Information Approval Check' is empty, this information has been shared at S0 - WIP.
Drawing No.:
Drawing Title:
The Chapel
Mount St. Anne's
Milltown, Dublin 6
D06 XN52 Ireland
Location:
Client:
Dublin Cork
email: info@omahonypike.com
tel: +353 1 202 7400
fax: +353 1 283 0822
architecture|urban design Current Rev.:
Model No.:
Scale @
Drawn By:
Project Lead: Date Printed:
26 South Mall
Cork City
Co. Cork
T12 R2RV Ireland
Project:
Purpose:
Project No.:
1618-OMP-00-00-DR-A-11002
Woodbrook
Aeval
1618-OMP-00-00-DR-A-XX-10000
1618
SD
Woodbrook Phase 1
:
TT/GH
For Planning
A0 1:500
23.10.2019
1
Site Plan - Page 3 of 4
KEY PLAN
SCALE N.T.S.
N
O
LD DU
BLIN
 RO
AD
DART LINE
Area for Future East Coast Route, by others
AutoCAD SHX Text
c/l Hedge
AutoCAD SHX Text
Post & Wire Fence
AutoCAD SHX Text
Fence
AutoCAD SHX Text
c/l Hedge
AutoCAD SHX Text
Post & Wire Fence
AutoCAD SHX Text
20.5
AutoCAD SHX Text
Post & Wire Fence
AutoCAD SHX Text
Fence
AutoCAD SHX Text
c/l Hedge
AutoCAD SHX Text
Post & Wire Fence
AutoCAD SHX Text
20.5
AutoCAD SHX Text
c/l Hedge
AutoCAD SHX Text
30A
AutoCAD SHX Text
31A
AutoCAD SHX Text
32A
AutoCAD SHX Text
33A
AutoCAD SHX Text
33A
AutoCAD SHX Text
37C
AutoCAD SHX Text
38C
AutoCAD SHX Text
41C
AutoCAD SHX Text
42C
AutoCAD SHX Text
44C
AutoCAD SHX Text
46C
AutoCAD SHX Text
47C
AutoCAD SHX Text
50C
AutoCAD SHX Text
51A
AutoCAD SHX Text
53C
AutoCAD SHX Text
54C
AutoCAD SHX Text
56A
AutoCAD SHX Text
47A
AutoCAD SHX Text
95A
AutoCAD SHX Text
96A
AutoCAD SHX Text
98A
AutoCAD SHX Text
99A
AutoCAD SHX Text
100A
AutoCAD SHX Text
Post & Wire Fence
AutoCAD SHX Text
Fence
AutoCAD SHX Text
c/l Hedge
AutoCAD SHX Text
Post & Wire Fence
AutoCAD SHX Text
20.5
AutoCAD SHX Text
c/l Hedge
AutoCAD SHX Text
30A
AutoCAD SHX Text
31A
AutoCAD SHX Text
32A
AutoCAD SHX Text
33A
AutoCAD SHX Text
33A
AutoCAD SHX Text
37C
AutoCAD SHX Text
38C
AutoCAD SHX Text
41C
AutoCAD SHX Text
42C
AutoCAD SHX Text
44C
AutoCAD SHX Text
46C
AutoCAD SHX Text
47C
AutoCAD SHX Text
50C
AutoCAD SHX Text
51A
AutoCAD SHX Text
53C
AutoCAD SHX Text
54C
AutoCAD SHX Text
56A
AutoCAD SHX Text
47A
AutoCAD SHX Text
95A
AutoCAD SHX Text
96A
AutoCAD SHX Text
98A
AutoCAD SHX Text
99A
AutoCAD SHX Text
100A